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Regional Leaders 
 

  

Regional Supervisor:  
Sue Pratt 
Cell:  (815) 488-9095 
Email:  sepratt126@gmail.com 

Vice-Regional Supervisor:  
Chanda Mills 
Cell:  (618) 531-5208 
Email:  chanda@brierbankfarm.com 

Vice-Regional Supervisor:  
Heather Fortcamp 
Cell:  (630) 365-2440 
Email:  kfortcam@comcast.net 

Regional Secretary: 
Barb McMorris 
Cell:  (847) 494-3090 
Email:  barbm@ponyclub.org 

Regional Treasurer: 
Martha LaRocca 
Cell:  (812) 584-8759 
Email:  larocca.flutist@gmail.com 

Regional Instructional Coordinator: 
Dianna Romanick 
Cell:  (563) 285-7211 
Email:  dianna.romanick@yahoo.com 

Horse Management Organizer: 
Julia Davies 
Cell:  (630) 934-6101 
Email: jd@yedwab.net 

Horse Management Organizer: 
Michelle Larsen 
Cell:  (847) 602-3379 
Email: malarsen@foxvalley.net 

 

Illinois Clubs and Centers 
 

  

Brier Bank Farms Riding Center 
CA:  Chanda Mills 
Cell:  (618) 531-5208 
Email:  chanda@brierbankfarm.com 
Website:  www.brierbankfarm.com 

Fox River Valley Pony Club 
DC:  Maria Keevins-Kogen  
Cell:  (847) 315-0810 
Email:  mkkogen@gmail.com       
Website:  
foxrivervalleyponyclub.weebly.com 

Generations Equestrian Center 
CA:  Sharron Frisbie 
Cell:  (219) 488-6974 
Email: sharrontaylor2014@gmail.com 
https://www.facebook.com/ 
generationsequestriancenter/ 

Grand Prairie Pony Club 
DC:  Laura Frese 
Cell:  (309) 361-3609 
Email:  laurafresept@live.com 
 

Heart of Illinois Pony Club 
DC:  Sarah Weber  
Cell:  (630) 383-8979    
Email:  heartofillinoispc@gmail.com       
Website:  heartofillinois.ponyclub.org 

Quad Cities Pony Club 
DC:  Stephanie Belowske 
Cell:  (309) 230-4456     
Email:  teambelowske@gmail.com 
 

Royal Oaks Pony Club 
DC:  Brenda Kube 
Cell:  (309) 531-0297     
Email:  bkube2@gmail.com           
Website:  royaloakspc.blogspot.com 
 

Sangamon Valley Pony Club 
DC:  Nancy Rosse  
Cell: (217) 971-4293 
Email:  nsrosse65@gmail.com            
Website: 
sangamonvalley.ponyclub.org 

St. James Pony Club 
DC:  Mary Ann Kolzow 
Cell:  (630) 747-7904     
Email:  makolzow@gmail.com         
Website:  stjames.ponyclub.org 
 

Wayne Du Page Hunt Pony Club 
DC:  Erin Davis   
Cell:  (630) 440-1888   
Email:  erin.davis@att.net       
Website:  
waynedupagehunt.ponyclub.org 

  

Iowa Clubs 
 

  

Prairie Jumpers Pony Club 
DC:  Della Glenn 
Cell:  (319) 371-7762 
Email:  dellagl@msn.com 
 

Silver Bits Pony Club  
Website:  
silverbitsponyclub.wixsite.org 
 

Timber Ridge Pony Club 
DC:  Lara Marsh 
Cell:  (319) 471-2265   
Email:  marshlara5@gmail.com               
Website:  timberridgeponyclub.org  

 

 


